 WWW.PARWEST.COM | 714-893-1555 | SALES@PARWEST.COM
ONLY WEIGHS
9 LBS!
PAR WEST PREMIUM
MICRO SPRINKLER STARTER KIT
OUR STARTER KIT COMES WITH
10 MICRO-SPRINKLER KITS!
$299.00

FEATHERWEIGHT
3/4-INCH PROLINE HOSE
• 300 psi working pressure / 1200 psi burst pressure
• The ultra-Smooth outer polyester fabric slides across the
turf without scuffing
• Extremely lightweight - 1” x 100’ weighs 15 pounds
• Easy to maneuver, roll, and kink resistant
• Aluminum ergonomic fittings for easy connection
• 200 psi working pressure / 800 psi burst pressure
• Tough, outer polyester fabric stands up to wear and tear
• Extremely lightweight - 3/4” x 100’ weighs 9 pounds
• Easy to maneuver, roll, and kink resistant
• Outer springs prevent bending or kinking at points of
connection
• 3/4” GHT crimped brass connections
IRRH10-050FW 1” X 50’ $279.00 $251.00
IRRH10-075FW 1” X 75’ $359.00 $323.00
IRRH10-100FW 1” X 100’ $439.00 $395.00
IRRH10-125FW 1” X 125’ $529.00 $476.00
IRRH75-050PRO-FW 3/4” X 50 FEET $139.00 $125.00
IRRH75-075PRO-FW 3/4” X 75 FEET $179.00 $161.00
IRRH75-100PRO-FW 3/4” X 100 FEET $219.00 $197.00
ORDERS OVER $500 IN IRRIGATION PRODUCTS
WILL RECEIVE A FREE PAR WEST TUMBLER CUP
ORDERS OVER $1,000 IN IRRIGATION PRODUCTS
WILL RECEIVE A FREE PAR WEST TEE & TUMBLER CUP

 WWW.PARWEST.COM | 714-893-1555 | SALES@PARWEST.COM
ULTRAMAX BLUE HOSE
TOP SELLING HOSE
ULTRAMAX RED HOSE
ABRASIVE RESISTANT, HEAVY DUTY
ULTRAMAX GREEN HOSE
800 PSI, TOUGH OUTER WALL
SUPER STRONG
ECONOMY-PLUSPREMIUM
IRRH75-025R 3/4” X 25’ $105.00 $94.50
IRRH75-050R 3/4” X 50’ $170.00 $153.00
IRRH75-075R 3/4” X 75’ $240.00 $216.00
IRRH75-100R 3/4” X 100’ $300.00 $270.00
IRRH75-125R 3/4” X 125’ $375.00 $337.50
IRRH10-050R 1” X 50’ $235.00 $211.50
IRRH10-075R 1” X 75’ $333.75 $300.50
IRRH10-100R 1” X 100’ $420.00 $378.00
IRRH10-125R 1” X 125’ $510.00 $459.00
IRRH75-050G 3/4” X 50’ $155.00 $139.50
IRRH75-075G 3/4” X 75’ $222.00 $199.50
IRRH75-100G 3/4” X 100’ $285.00 $256.50
IRRH75-125G 3/4” X 125’ $350.00 $315.00
IRRH10-050G 1” X 50’ $215.00 $193.50
IRRH10-075G 1” X 75’ $311.25 $280.25
IRRH10-100G 1” X 100’ $380.00 $342.00
IRRH10-125G 1” X 125’ $468.75 $421.50
IRRH75-S10 3/4” X 10’ SHORTY $50.00 $45.00
IRRH75-S20 3/4” X 20’ SHORTY $85.00 $76.00
IRRH75-050B 3/4” X 50’ $170.00 $153.00
IRRH75-075B 3/4” X 75’ $240.00 $216.00
IRRH75-100B 3/4” X 100’ $300.00 $270.00
IRRH75-125B 3/4” X 125’ $375.00 $337.50
IRRH10-S10 1” X 10’ SHORTY $65.00 $58.50
IRRH10-S20 1” X 20’ SHORTY $110.00 $99.00
IRRH10-050B 1” X 50’ $275.00 $247.50
IRRH10-075B 1” X 75’ $333.75 $300.50
IRRH10-100B 1” X 100’ $420.00 $378.00
IRRH10-125B 1” X 125’ $510.00 $459.00
ULTRAMAX TURBOSHIFT
SHIFTS FROM LIGHT FOG TO FULL STREAM
ULTRAMAX FULL THROTTLE
MAXIMUM FLOW PATTERNS